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Blatt 21. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013

Gruppe 1

Gruppe 1
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Ovadias Odysseas GUNT  3:1  3:0  3:1  3:2  3:0  5  0 10  1

Marteau Simon SVSN  1:3  3:1  2:3  1:3  3:0  2  3  7  3

Bäuerle Martin NEUD  0:3  1:3  3:0  3:0  1:3  2  3  7  5

Holnthoner Mario NEUD  1:3  3:2  0:3  2:3  0:3  1  4  6  6

Kern Georg ZIST  2:3  3:1  0:3  3:2  3:1  3  2  8  2

Hammerschmid Andreas TULL  0:3  0:3  3:1  3:0  1:3  2  3  7  4
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Gruppe 1
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Öller Benjamin GUNT  3:1  3:0  3:0  0:3  3:1  4  1  9  1

Radel Martin NEUD  1:3  0:3  1:3  0:3  2:3  0  5  5  6

Bulkhak Anton ANGE  0:3  3:0  3:0  3:0  3:1  4  1  9  3

Christ Manuel LASS  0:3  3:1  0:3  0:3  0:3  1  4  6  5

Kolodziejczyk Maciej NEUD  3:0  3:0  0:3  3:0  3:0  4  1  9  2

Nagy Julia UGÄN  1:3  3:2  1:3  3:0  0:3  2  3  7  4
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Platz 1-4

3:1

Ovadias

Öller

Ovadias
3:0

Ovadias
GUNT

Kolodziejczyk
NEUD

3:1

Kern
ZIST

Öller
GUNT

3:0

Kolodziejczyk

Kern
Kolodziejczyk

Platz 5-8

3:0

Nagy

Bulkhak

Bulkhak
3:0

Marteau
SVSN

Nagy
UGÄN

3:1

Hammerschmid
TULL

Bulkhak
ANGE

3:1

Marteau

Hammerschmid
Hammerschmid

Platz 9-12

3:2

Radel M.

Holnthoner

Holnthoner
3:1

Bäuerle M.
NEUD

Radel M.
NEUD

3:1

Holnthoner
NEUD

Christ
LASS

3:0

Bäuerle M.

Christ
Bäuerle M.



Blatt 21. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013
Endreihung: Gruppe 1

 1.  Ovadias Odysseas

 2.  Öller Benjamin

 3.  Kolodziejczyk Maciej

 4.  Kern Georg

 5.  Bulkhak Anton

 6.  Nagy Julia

 7.  Hammerschmid Andreas

 8.  Marteau Simon

 9.  Holnthoner Mario

10.  Radel Martin

11.  Bäuerle Martin

12.  Christ Manuel

Gruppe 2

Gruppe 2
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Kabas Sebastian BAAC  3:1  3:2  3:1  3:1  1:3  4  1  9  2

Stanzl Michael SCHÖ  1:3  3:0  3:1  0:3  2:3  2  3  7  4

Murhammer Jakob WÖRD  2:3  0:3  2:3  0:3  2:3  0  5  5  6

Sturm Andreas NEUD  1:3  1:3  3:2  0:3  1:3  1  4  6  5

Pegoretti Katharina GUNT  1:3  3:0  3:0  3:0  2:3  3  2  8  3

Chen Claudia Ming SVSN  3:1  3:2  3:2  3:1  3:2  5  0 10  1
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Gruppe 2
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Vukadin Christian NEUD  3:1  3:0  3:1  0:3  3:1  4  1  9  2

Graf Oliver USTO  1:3  3:0  3:2  1:3  0:3  2  3  7  4

Schagl Lukas BAAC  0:3  0:3  1:3  2:3  1:3  0  5  5  6

Zink Jonas AUER  1:3  2:3  3:1  1:3  0:3  1  4  6  5

Pirgmayer Stefan SVSN  3:0  3:1  3:2  3:1  3:2  5  0 10  1

Hackensöllner David STPA  1:3  3:0  3:1  3:0  2:3  3  2  8  3
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Platz 1-4

3:2

Chen C.

Kabas

Kabas
3:1

Chen C.
SVSN

Vukadin
NEUD

3:0

Kabas
BAAC

Pirgmayer S.
SVSN

3:1

Vukadin

Pirgmayer S.
Pirgmayer S.

Platz 5-8

3:0

Graf

Stanzl

Stanzl
3:2

Pegoretti
GUNT

Graf
USTO

3:1

Stanzl
SCHÖ

Hackensöllner
STPA

3:2

Pegoretti

Hackensöllner
Pegoretti



Blatt 41. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013

Platz 9-12

3:1

Schagl

Murhammer

Schagl
3:2

Sturm
NEUD

Schagl
BAAC

3:2

Murhammer
WÖRD

Zink
AUER

3:0

Sturm

Zink
Zink

Endreihung: Gruppe 2

 1.  Kabas Sebastian

 2.  Chen Claudia Ming

 3.  Pirgmayer Stefan

 4.  Vukadin Christian

 5.  Stanzl Michael

 6.  Graf Oliver

 7.  Pegoretti Katharina

 8.  Hackensöllner David

 9.  Schagl Lukas

10.  Murhammer Jakob

11.  Zink Jonas

12.  Sturm Andreas

Gruppe 3

Gruppe 3
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Robl Gerrit STPA  0:3  3:2  3:2  1:3  3:0  3  2  8  2

Chen Sofia Lu SVSN  3:0  3:2  3:0  3:2  3:0  5  0 10  1

Schödl Daniel MIST  2:3  2:3  3:2  3:2  2:3  2  3  7  3

Stockhammer Benedikt ENZE  2:3  0:3  2:3  3:1  3:1  2  3  7  4

Brenner Florian TULL  3:1  2:3  2:3  1:3  3:1  2  3  7  5

Brandecker Tobias STPA  0:3  0:3  3:2  1:3  1:3  1  4  6  6
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Gruppe 3
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Fritz Fabian GRDI  3:1  3:0  3:1  3:0  3:1  5  0 10  1

Mirkovic Boban SVSN  1:3  1:3  2:3  3:1  3:0  2  3  7  3

Netrval Thomas UGÄN  0:3  3:1  3:2  1:3  2:3  2  3  7  4

Zagorov David HERZ  1:3  3:2  2:3  3:0  3:1  3  2  8  2

Lehner Lukas OGÄN  0:3  1:3  3:1  0:3  3:2  2  3  7  5

Plott Martin ASPA  1:3  0:3  3:2  1:3  2:3  1  4  6  6
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Platz 1-4

3:2

Chen S.

Robl

Chen S.
3:0

Chen S.
SVSN

Zagorov
HERZ

3:2

Robl
STPA

Fritz
GRDI

W.O.

Zagorov

Fritz
Fritz
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Platz 5-8

3:2

Netrval

Mirkovic

Mirkovic
3:2

Schödl
MIST

Netrval
UGÄN

3:2

Stockhammer
ENZE

Mirkovic
SVSN

3:1

Schödl

Stockhammer
Stockhammer

Platz 9-12

3:1

Brenner

Lehner

Brenner
3:0

Brenner
TULL

Plott
ASPA

3:2

Brandecker
STPA

Lehner
OGÄN

3:1

Plott

Brandecker
Brandecker

Endreihung: Gruppe 3

 1.  Chen Sofia Lu

 2.  Robl Gerrit

 3.  Fritz Fabian

 4.  Zagorov David

 5.  Mirkovic Boban

 6.  Netrval Thomas

 7.  Stockhammer Benedikt

 8.  Schödl Daniel

 9.  Brenner Florian

10.  Lehner Lukas

11.  Brandecker Tobias

12.  Plott Martin

Gruppe 4

Gruppe 4
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Krämer Lukas NEUD  3:2  3:1  3:2  3:1  3:0  5  0 10  1

Zehetgruber Leonhard LALO  2:3  2:3  3:0  0:3  0:3  1  4  6  5

Gaunersdorfer Tobias AUER  1:3  3:2  3:1  1:3  0:3  2  3  7  4

Schöppl Markus AGUM  2:3  0:3  1:3  0:3  1:3  0  5  5  6

Maißer Maximilian UGÄN  1:3  3:0  3:1  3:0  0:3  3  2  8  3

Landbauer Richard MARK  0:3  3:0  3:0  3:1  3:0  4  1  9  2

Kr
äm

er

Ze
he

tg
ru

be
r L

.

G
au

ne
rs

do
rfe

r

Sc
hö

pp
l

M
ai

ße
r

La
nd

ba
ue

r R
.

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Gruppe 4
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Tiefenbacher Roman LALO  0:3  3:1  1:3  0:3  3:0  2  3  7  4

Pummer Tobias STPA  3:0  3:2  0:3  2:3  3:0  3  2  8  3

Kornherr Moritz AUER  1:3  2:3  2:3  1:3  3:1  1  4  6  5

Bulant Lukas AGUM  3:1  3:0  3:2  1:3  3:0  4  1  9  2

Büchler Georg SVSN  3:0  3:2  3:1  3:1  3:0  5  0 10  1

Landbauer Jaqueline MARK  0:3  0:3  1:3  0:3  0:3  0  5  5  6
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Blatt 61. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013

Platz 1-4

3:0

Krämer

Landbauer R.

Landbauer R.
3:2

Krämer
NEUD

Bulant
AGUM

3:0

Landbauer R.
MARK

Büchler G.
SVSN

3:1

Bulant

Büchler G.
Bulant

Platz 5-8

3:0

Tiefenbacher

Pummer

Tiefenbacher
3:2

Maißer
UGÄN

Tiefenbacher
LALO

3:2

Gaunersdorfer
AUER

Pummer
STPA

3:1

Maißer

Gaunersdorfer
Maißer

Platz 9-12

3:1

Zehetgruber L.

Kornherr M.

Zehetgruber L.
3:0

Zehetgruber L.
LALO

Landbauer J.
MARK

3:2

Schöppl
AGUM

Kornherr M.
AUER

3:0

Landbauer J.

Schöppl
Schöppl

Endreihung: Gruppe 4

 1.  Landbauer Richard

 2.  Krämer Lukas

 3.  Bulant Lukas

 4.  Büchler Georg

 5.  Tiefenbacher Roman

 6.  Pummer Tobias

 7.  Maißer Maximilian

 8.  Gaunersdorfer Tobias

 9.  Zehetgruber Leonhard

10.  Kornherr Moritz

11.  Schöppl Markus

12.  Landbauer Jaqueline

Gruppe 5

Gruppe 5
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Weiss Lukas ANEU  0:3  3:1  3:1  3:0  2:3  3  2  8  4

Karlovits Daniel SVSN  3:0  1:3  3:0  1:3  3:0  3  2  8  2

Radel Manuela NEUD  1:3  3:1  3:0  3:1  3:1  4  1  9  1

Schwarzmann Paul NEUD  1:3  0:3  0:3  2:3  0:3  0  5  5  6

Fellner Lukas MATZ  0:3  3:1  1:3  3:2  1:3  2  3  7  5

Henzl Johannes UGÄN  3:2  0:3  1:3  3:0  3:1  3  2  8  3
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Blatt 71. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013

Gruppe 5
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Pirgmayer Silke TULL  3:1  1:3  0:3  0:3  0:3  1  4  6  5

Chladek Florian ALTE  1:3  3:2  0:3  1:3  1:3  1  4  6  6

Maad Johannes SVSN  3:1  2:3  2:3  1:3  1:3  1  4  6  4

Dirnberger Nico SVSN  3:0  3:0  3:2  3:1  0:3  4  1  9  3

Schneider Moritz ANEU  3:0  3:1  3:1  1:3  3:1  4  1  9  2

Bäuerle Tobias NEUD  3:0  3:1  3:1  3:0  1:3  4  1  9  1
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Platz 1-4

3:1

Schneider

Bäuerle T.

Schneider
3:2

Radel M.
NEUD

Schneider
ANEU

3:2

Karlovits
SVSN

Bäuerle T.
NEUD

3:0

Radel M.

Karlovits
Karlovits

Platz 5-8

3:1

Henzl

Dirnberger

Henzl
3:1

Henzl
UGÄN

Maad
SVSN

3:1

Weiss
ANEU

Dirnberger
SVSN

3:1

Maad

Weiss
Maad

Platz 9-12

3:2

Fellner

Schwarzmann

Fellner
3:0

Fellner
MATZ

Chladek F.
ALTE

3:1

Schwarzmann
NEUD

Pirgmayer S.
TULL

3:1

Chladek F.

Pirgmayer S.
Chladek F.

Endreihung: Gruppe 5

 1.  Schneider Moritz

 2.  Bäuerle Tobias

 3.  Karlovits Daniel

 4.  Radel Manuela

 5.  Henzl Johannes

 6.  Dirnberger Nico

 7.  Maad Johannes

 8.  Weiss Lukas

 9.  Fellner Lukas

10.  Schwarzmann Paul

11.  Chladek Florian

12.  Pirgmayer Silke



Blatt 81. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013

Gruppe 6

Gruppe 6
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Baum Manuel STRA  3:0  1:3  3:2  1:3  3:2  3  2  8  3

Lisa Zuzana ANGE  0:3  0:3  1:3  0:3  1:3  0  5  5  6

Tarmann Dominik STVG  3:1  3:0  3:1  2:3  3:1  4  1  9  2

Döcker Hannah STPA  2:3  3:1  1:3  3:1  3:0  3  2  8  4

Luncz Karina TULL  3:1  3:0  3:2  1:3  3:1  4  1  9  1

Praschek Niklas Sandro AGUM  2:3  3:1  1:3  0:3  1:3  1  4  6  5
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Gruppe 6
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Fürndraht Clemens NEUD  3:0  3:1  1:3  2:3  3:0  3  2  8  3

Fleer Tobias ALTE  0:3  0:3  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  5  5  6

Hasler Julian STVG  1:3  3:0  0:3  0:3  3:0  2  3  7  4

Ameti Samuel STRA  3:1  3:0  3:0  2:3  3:1  4  1  9  2

Sagawe Marc BAAC  3:2  3:0  3:0  3:2  3:1  5  0 10  1

Kornherr Konstantin Niklas AUER  0:3  3:0  0:3  1:3  1:3  1  4  6  5
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Platz 1-4

3:1

Luncz

Sagawe

Sagawe
3:2

Luncz
TULL

Ameti
STRA

3:1

Tarmann
STVG

Sagawe
BAAC

3:0

Ameti

Tarmann
Ameti

Platz 5-8

3:1

Hasler

Fürndraht

Fürndraht
W.O.

Baum
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W.O.

Döcker
STPA

Fürndraht
NEUD

W.O.

Baum

Döcker
Döcker

Platz 9-12

3:1

Praschek

Kornherr K.

Praschek
3:1

Praschek
AGUM
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ALTE

3:2
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Fleer

Lisa
Lisa



Blatt 81. NÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Liga vom 15. bis 17.9.2013
Endreihung: Gruppe 6

 1.  Sagawe Marc

 2.  Luncz Karina

 3.  Ameti Samuel

 4.  Tarmann Dominik

 5.  Fürndraht Clemens

 6.  Hasler Julian

 7.  Döcker Hannah

 8.  Baum Manuel

 9.  Praschek Niklas Sandro

10.  Kornherr Konstantin Niklas

11.  Lisa Zuzana

12.  Fleer Tobias

Gruppe 7

Gruppe 7
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Bayer Marcel STRA  0:3  3:1  3:1  0:3  3:2  3  2  8  2

Momirov Lukas NEUD  3:0  3:0  3:1  3:0  3:0  5  0 10  1

Zehetgruber Benedikt LALO  1:3  0:3  3:2  1:3  2:3  1  4  6  6

Artner Tobias LALO  1:3  1:3  2:3  3:0  3:1  2  3  7  3

Ruess Paula GUNT  3:0  0:3  3:1  0:3  0:3  2  3  7  5

Chladek Christoph ALTE  2:3  0:3  3:2  1:3  3:0  2  3  7  4
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Gruppe 7
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Miller Clara TULL  0:3  0:3  2:3  3:0  3:0  2  3  7  4

Sailer Ben SVSN  3:0  3:1  3:0  3:0  3:0  5  0 10  1

Zehetgruber Fabian LALO  3:0  1:3  3:1  3:0  3:0  4  1  9  2

Artner Kevin LALO  3:2  0:3  1:3  3:0  3:1  3  2  8  3

Raisinger Carina AGUM  0:3  0:3  0:3  0:3  0:3  0  5  5  6

Zöchling Christian STVG  0:3  0:3  0:3  1:3  3:0  1  4  6  5
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Platz 1-4

3:1

Momirov

Sailer

Sailer
3:1

Momirov
NEUD

Zehetgruber F.
LALO

3:0

Bayer
STRA

Sailer
SVSN

3:0

Zehetgruber F.

Bayer
Zehetgruber F.

Platz 5-8

3:1

Miller

Artner K.

Miller
3:1

Artner T.
LALO

Miller
TULL

3:0

Chladek C.
ALTE

Artner K.
LALO

3:2

Artner T.

Chladek C.
Chladek C.
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Platz 9-12

3:2

Ruess

Zöchling

Ruess
3:0

Ruess
GUNT

Raisinger
AGUM

3:0

Zehetgruber B.
LALO

Zöchling
STVG

3:0

Raisinger

Zehetgruber B.
Zehetgruber B.

Endreihung: Gruppe 7

 1.  Sailer Ben

 2.  Momirov Lukas

 3. Zehetgruber Fabian
 4.  Bayer Marcel

 5.  Miller Clara

 6.  Artner Kevin

 7.  Chladek Christoph

 8.  Artner Tobias

 9.  Ruess Paula

10.  Zöchling Christian

11. Zehetgruber Benedikt
12.  Raisinger Carina


